
DIRECT CONTRIBUTION IN PROVINCIAL GDP

The sum of international student spending in BC translates into $2.0 billion in provincial 
GDP, a $800 million increase compared to 2010. 

2010

2015 66%$2.0 Billion

$1.2 Billion

ECONOMIC CONTRIBUTIONS TO BRITISH COLUMBIA

International students make up a large and growing contribution to the economy of BC. 
Their total spending contributes more than $3.5 billion to the provincial economy.

2010

2015 66%$3.5 Billion

$2.1 Billion

GOVERNMENT REVENUE 
GENERATED

2010 2015

All levels of 
government in BC saw 
a $85.1 million 
increase in revenue 
compared to 2010.

75%$113.3 
MILLION

$198.4 
MILLION

Approximately 11,400 
more jobs have been 
created as a result of 
international students 
in BC, compared to 
2010.

JOBS CREATED

2010 2015

64%17,900

29,300

INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS IN BC

44%

The number of international students in BC grew from 90,037 to 130,053. 

2010

TOTAL
90,037

The International Education sector continues to grow in BC. The numbers below are 
from the Economic Impact of International Education report commissioned by BCCIE 
from Roslyn Kunin & Associates based on the number of international students in BC 
in 2015, compared with the number of international students in BC in 2010.

UPDATE ON THE ECONOMIC 
IMPACT OF INTERNATIONAL 
EDUCATION IN BRITISH COLUMBIA

ALL SECTORS
PUBLIC POST-SECONDARY, PRIVATE POST-SECONDARY, K-12

Private Post-SecondaryPublic Post-Secondary K-12

2015

TOTAL
130,053



4,305

3,340

2,445

1,960
1,580

3,340

2,525

5,375

ALL SECTORS
PUBLIC POST-SECONDARY, PRIVATE POST-SECONDARY, K-12

NUMBER OF STUDENTS BY TOP SOURCE MARKETS

Totals from public post-secondary, 
private post-secondary, and K-12 
2015 vs. 2010

2010

2015

DID YOU KNOW?

BC’s International Education services ranked 3rd when 
compared with BC’s export in goods, behind Wood and 
Articles of Wood, and Mineral Fuels and Mineral Oils.

WHERE ARE INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS IN BC?

Mainland/Southwest 

Vancouver Island/Coast 

Southern Interior

Northern BC

   100,093 (77.0%)

16,228 (12.5%)

8,398 (6.5%)

1,589 (1.2%)

*Outstanding 2.8% in “regions unknown” and therefore 
not represented above.

The British Columbia Council for International Education (BCCIE), 
a provincial Crown Corporation incorporated under the Society 
Act, reports to the Ministry of Advanced Education. BCCIE is 
committed to profiling British Columbia as the education 
destination of choice for learners from around the globe and to 
promoting global citizenry and internationalization at all levels in 
BC’s education system. BCCIE serves the needs of all 
International Education sectors of British Columbia including: 
public and independent K-12, public and private post-secondary, 
and language schools. To find out more, visit: bccie.bc.ca

ABOUT BCCIE

Roslyn Kunin & Associates, Inc. (RKA, Inc.)  |  rkunin.com

Find the full report under BCCIE Resources  |  bccie.bc.ca/resources/reports-publications/

@bccie

/bccie

linkd.in/bccieli

STAY CONNECTED

HONG KONG

TAIWAN

MEXICO

SAUDI ARABIA

BRAZIL

UNITED STATES

JAPAN

INDIA

SOUTH KOREA

CHINA
51,130

23,660

12,695
20,160

12,105

4,780

4,530
1,930

4,595

6,555
5,670

3,210


